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Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 3
1 10 48:16  Amanda Temple 676 34 30-39 Falling Waters WV 7:46
2 18 52:01  Jacqui Crawford 567 32 30-39 Ickesburg PA 8:22
3 19 52:42 Karen Young 686 48 40 - 49 Boyds MD 8:29
Male Total: 3
1 1 38:41 Zachary Newman 632 34 30 -39 Hagerstown MD 6:14
2 2 39:09  Chad Long 617 16 13-19 East Berlin PA 6:18
3 3 39:33 Jared Hallow 593 19 13-19 Gerrardstown wv 6:22
Masters
Place Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 2
1 23 55:30 Shelly Latsha 614 48 40 - 49 Mechanicsburg PA 8:56
2 25 55:54 Kimberly Garris 586 50 50 -59 Mechanicsburg PA 8:60
Male Total: 2
1 6 44:36 Andrew Fisler 579 44 40 - 49 Dillsburg PA 7:11
2 7 44:47 Rodney Small 649 55 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:12
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Mary Lou Harris 76.61 36 58:38 39:37 F 69 594 Camp Hill PA
2 Chad Long 72.51 2 39:09 36:52 M 16 617 East Berlin PA
3 Rodney Small 71.13 7 44:47 37:35 M 55 649 Chambersburg PA
4 Zachary Newman 70.26 1 38:41 38:03 M 34 632 Hagerstown MD
5 Jared Hallow 69.05 3 39:33 38:43 M 19 593 Gerrardstown wv
6 Noah Reighard 67.51 5 40:58 39:36 M 18 637 Carlisle PA
7 Paul Sick 66.83 17 51:33 40:00 M 64 647 Chambersburg PA
8 Chad Merrill 66.83 4 40:52 40:00 M 35 651 Germantown MD
9 Bill Stahr 66.67 47:46 40:06 M 55 670 The Plains VA
10 Hap Miller 66.42 26 56:26 40:15 M 72 627 Carlisle PA
I Timber Hill
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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Age Groups
Age Over Time

Group All
Male 13-19

1 5 40:58

2 8 47:25
Female 20-29

1 4 53:27

2 5 54:03
Male 20-29

1 10 49:25

2 14 50:02
Female 30-39

1 8 57:08

2 9 57:39
Male 30-39

1 4 40:52

2 15 51:21
Female 40 - 49

1 11 58:01

2 12 58:14
Male 40 - 49

1 11 49:32

2 12 49:52
Female 50 - 59

1 10 57:54

2 26 1:05:50
Male 50 -59

1 9 47:46

2 24 59:39
Female 60 - 69

1 13 58:38

2 25 1:03:24
Male 60 - 69

1 16 51:33

2 34 1:08:09

Name

Noah Reighard
Shea Fisler

Emily Fisher
Kimberly Diehl

Logan Herr
Evan Dixon

Laura Kilko
Bonnie Craig

Chad Merrill
Robert Heinl

Virginia Coover
Lynda Ballentine

Eric Fisler
Leo Lutz

Debra Heisler
Tracy Zamora

Bill Stahr
Hans Meurer

Mary Lou Harris
Diane Bahrt

Paul Sick
Bill Greenlaw
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Awards

Race

637
582

578
571

600
572

611
565

651
598

564
554

580
618

599
685

670
626

594
552

647
588

Age On
Number Race Day

18
13

28
27

20
25

37
33

35
34

43
47

48
45

55
50

55
57

69
61

64
62

Age
Group

13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49

40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59

50 -59
50 -59

60 - 69
60 - 69

60 - 69
60 - 69

City

Carlisle
Dillsburg

Carlisle
Shippensburg

Lititz
Greencastle

Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA

Shippensburg

Germantown
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Carlisle

Mechanicsburg
Columbia

Upperstrasburg
Hagerstown

The Plains
Hanover

Camp Hill
Newville

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A
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State Pace/
Mile
PA 6:36
PA 7:38
PA 8:36
PA 8:42
PA 7:57
PA 8:03
9:12
PA 9:17
MD 6:35
PA 8:16
PA 9:20
PA 9:22
PA 7:58
PA 8:02
PA 9:19
MD 10:36
VA 7:41
MD 9:36
PA 9:26
PA 10:12
PA 8:18
PA 10:58
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Awards

Age Groups

Age Over Time Name Age City State Pace /
Group All Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 70 & over

1 19 56:26 Hap Miller 70 & over  Carlisle PA 9:05

2 29 1:02:53  Adrian Tomer 70 & over Carlisle PA 10:07
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